
Ostseepokal der Hansestadt Rostock im FR

Rostock, 14.10.2017

Klasse

C- Jugend
Listenführer M. Stärk  /  D. Wiesemann Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Peer Niklas  Köhler TuS Hellersdorf Berlin
4:00

02
3:06

03
SS 7:0

54
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Juri  Ceban SV Luftfahrt Berlin Ringen e.V. PS 12:0

31
TÜ 16:0

44
PS 10:1

33
 3 10 38 1.I

3 Fabrice Krüger ESV Wittenberge
TÜ 18:0

44
TÜ 16:0

41
4:00

12
 2  9 35 3.II

4 Kevin Brendike ESV Wittenberge
1:17

03
0:41

02
0:41

01
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Timo Häberlein TuS Hellersdorf Berlin
1:20

02
SS 2:1

53
1:25

04
 1  5  2 6.III

2 Jakub  Matwiejczyk LKS Feniks Strargard  (POL) SS 5:0

51 5
 2 10 13 2.I

3 Max  Lamitschka RV Lübtheen
3:29

04
0:25

0
 0  0 11 8.

4 Maciej  Wozniak ZKS Koszalin  (POL)
SS 9:10

53
0:58

02
TÜ 15:0

41
 2  9 24 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Kevin Brendike - Peer Niklas  Köhler

2-3 Juri  Ceban - Fabrice Krüger

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Timo Häberlein - Maciej  Wozniak

2-3 Jakub  Matwiejczyk - Max  Lamitschka

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Peer Niklas  Köhler TuS Hellersdorf Berlin 5 5.SS 10:0

Pool B 1 Timo Häberlein
TuS Hellersdorf Berlin 0 6.01:54

Pool A 3 Fabrice Krüger ESV Wittenberge 5 3.SS 6:0

Pool B 4 Maciej  Wozniak
ZKS Koszalin  (POL) 0 4.01:05

Pool A 2 Juri  Ceban SV Luftfahrt Berlin Ringen e.V. 5 1.SS 2:0

Pool B 2 Jakub  Matwiejczyk LKS Feniks Strargard  (POL) 0 2.00:36

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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